
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

34 

131 

073 

66 

69 

113 

82 

28 

6 

73 

4 

05 

5 

72 

5* 

77* 

019 

48 

15 

17 

32 

13 

038 

89 

016 

Name 

Matteo EL BISSO 

Dalibor SCHIEDER 

Patrik KLEVA 

Niko TOPOLOVEC 

Nikola SCEKIC 

Alessandro VECCHI 

Davor JUGOVAC 

Almir KADIRIC 

Iztok DUH 

Zoran VIDAS 

Dejan HORVAT 

Andrea PASSUELLO 

Larry BONATO 

Urh SREDENSEK 

Daniele SCOTTON 

Drago HLAD 

Matteo MORO 

Josip JAKOVLJEVIC 

Davide GHIANI 

Alex VESCOVI 

Mihael MILANOVIC 

Stefano BERGAMONTI 

Ante PASTROVIC 

Rade FAIN 

Emanuele TRENTIN 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki Ninja 600 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

5 

4 

3 

1 

Total Tm 

9:09.390 

9:22.476 

9:25.936 

9:26.901 

9:28.410 

9:34.071 

9:34.368 

9:39.257 

9:39.764 

9:40.902 

9:40.935 

9:42.019 

9:44.583 

9:52.029 

9:54.097 

9:54.400 

10:00.896 

10:01.232 

10:04.823 

10:24.826 

10:25.529 

8:23.548 

6:59.069 

5:17.177 

1:50.554 

Diff 

13.086 

16.546 

17.511 

19.020 

24.681 

24.978 

29.867 

30.374 

31.512 

31.545 

32.629 

35.193 

42.639 

44.707 

45.010 

51.506 

51.842 

55.433 

1:15.436 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:30.388 

1:31.920 

1:32.494 

1:32.481 

1:33.102 

1:34.081 

1:33.940 

1:34.046 

1:34.123 

1:35.108 

1:34.571 

1:34.943 

1:35.119 

1:35.893 

1:36.457 

1:35.729 

1:37.892 

1:36.976 

1:37.513 

1:41.476 

1:42.339 

1:35.291 

1:35.174 

1:40.392 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13.086 

Avg. Speed 

163,870 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.388 

Best Speed 

166,004 

Best Lap by 

34 - Matteo EL BISSO 
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(82) Davor JUGOVAC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(28) Almir KADIRIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(6) Iztok DUH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(73) Zoran VIDAS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(4) Dejan HORVAT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(05) Andrea PASSUELLO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(5) Larry BONATO 

1:39.383 

1:35.318 

1:35.677 

1:34.305 

1:33.940 

1:34.020 

1:40.415 

1:35.609 

1:34.046 

1:35.235 

1:35.504 

1:34.068 

1:41.720 

1:35.532 

1:35.312 

1:34.191 

1:35.234 

1:34.123 

1:40.091 

1:35.108 

1:35.557 

1:35.583 

1:35.638 

1:35.721 

1:41.175 

1:36.031 

1:35.166 

1:34.910 

1:34.571 

1:34.790 

1:41.287 

1:35.673 

1:34.943 

1:35.163 

1:35.811 

1:35.858 

+5.443 

+1.378 

+1.737 

+0.365 

+0.080 

+6.369 

+1.563 

+1.189 

+1.458 

+0.022 

+7.597 

+1.409 

+1.189 

+0.068 

+1.111 

+4.983 

+0.449 

+0.475 

+0.530 

+0.613 

+6.604 

+1.460 

+0.595 

+0.339 

+0.219 

+6.344 

+0.730 

+0.220 

+0.868 

+0.915 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(72) Urh SREDENSEK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(5*) Daniele SCOTTON 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(77*) Drago HLAD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(019) Matteo MORO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(48) Josip JAKOVLJEVIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(15) Davide GHIANI 

1 

1:39.015 

1:36.478 

1:35.119 

1:35.785 

1:36.466 

1:39.098 

1:41.781 

1:35.893 

1:36.631 

1:37.961 

1:37.959 

1:37.757 

1:42.842 

1:36.793 

1:36.457 

1:37.259 

1:38.550 

1:37.736 

1:43.901 

1:37.979 

1:35.729 

1:36.342 

1:38.221 

1:37.809 

1:43.040 

1:38.196 

1:37.892 

1:38.149 

1:38.701 

1:40.241 

1:45.558 

1:36.976 

1:37.437 

1:37.309 

1:38.458 

1:40.267 

1:43.046 

+3.896 

+1.359 

+0.666 

+1.347 

+3.979 

+5.888 

+0.738 

+2.068 

+2.066 

+1.864 

+6.385 

+0.336 

+0.802 

+2.093 

+1.279 

+8.172 

+2.250 

+0.613 

+2.492 

+2.080 

+5.148 

+0.304 

+0.257 

+0.809 

+2.349 

+8.582 

+0.461 

+0.333 

+1.482 

+3.291 

+5.533 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(17) Alex VESCOVI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(32) Mihael MILANOVIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(13) Stefano BERGAMONTI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(038) Ante PASTROVIC 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(89) Rade FAIN 

1 

2 

p3 

(016) Emanuele TRENTIN 

p1 

1:38.517 

1:37.513 

1:39.411 

1:39.273 

1:39.969 

1:48.519 

1:43.080 

1:42.111 

1:42.749 

1:41.638 

1:41.476 

3:28.154 

1:42.339 

3:25.119 

1:43.735 

1:41.942 

1:35.892 

1:35.291 

1:35.768 

1:52.133 

1:39.622 

1:35.174 

1:35.341 

2:06.355 

1:45.025 

1:40.392 

1:46.173 

1:47.440 

+1.004 

+1.898 

+1.760 

+2.456 

+7.043 

+1.604 

+0.635 

+1.273 

+0.162 

+1:45.815 

+1:42.780 

+1.396 

+6.651 

+0.601 

+0.477 

+16.842 

+4.448 

+0.167 

+31.181 

+4.633 

+5.781 

-3:59:07.335 

(34) Matteo EL BISSO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(131) Dalibor SCHIEDER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(073) Patrik KLEVA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(66) Niko TOPOLOVEC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(69) Nikola SCEKIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(113) Alessandro VECCHI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1:35.185 

1:30.456 

1:30.388 

1:30.597 

1:30.755 

1:31.122 

1:38.512 

1:32.664 

1:32.095 

1:31.920 

1:32.655 

1:32.499 

1:38.659 

1:33.990 

1:32.494 

1:32.861 

1:33.235 

1:32.739 

1:39.983 

1:33.549 

1:32.481 

1:32.750 

1:33.784 

1:33.431 

1:39.087 

1:33.849 

1:33.102 

1:33.454 

1:33.139 

1:33.473 

1:39.169 

1:34.252 

1:34.081 

1:34.120 

1:34.512 

1:34.764 

+4.797 

+0.068 

+0.209 

+0.367 

+0.734 

+6.592 

+0.744 

+0.175 

+0.735 

+0.579 

+6.165 

+1.496 

+0.367 

+0.741 

+0.245 

+7.502 

+1.068 

+0.269 

+1.303 

+0.950 

+5.985 

+0.747 

+0.352 

+0.037 

+0.371 

+5.088 

+0.171 

+0.039 

+0.431 

+0.683 
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